

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const. of road & CD work from Saswalija to chamer tali.					
Agency - Smt. Sani Kumari					
Agreement No. - 6150D/M/MSY/2019-20					
Dt. of start - 22.10.19					
Dt. of const. - 21.7.2020					
Dt. of Actual const. - 20.7.20					
Actual date of Completion - 30.7.20					
Record entry - 28.7.20					
1) Const. of R.M.					
23 23 x 30.0m = 690m					
= 0.690km					
= 0.690km					
2) Const. of ref. pillar					
123 x 30.0m = 690m					
= 0.690km					
= 0.690km					
3) Price applying prime cost (S.C.I) as per R/O 200					


EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. Works Div. Bettiah
 25/11/20

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1) Cost of working B.M. side $\frac{1}{2}$ TMB P-36 = 0.6902m @ Rs. 11689.08/m					Rs. 8065=00
2/2) Cost of off. filler side $\frac{1}{2}$ TMB P-36 = 0.6902m @ Rs. 11481.34/m					Rs. 7922=00
3/3) clearing & grubbing road lang. side $\frac{1}{2}$ TMB P-29 = 0.29 Heef. @ Rs. 49809.13					Rs. 10460=00
4/4) Cost of embankment material up to 100m lead. side $\frac{3}{4}$ TMB P-29 = 397.76 m ³ @ Rs. 187.92/m ³					Rs. 74747=00
5/5) Cost of subdr. & splash- der. side $\frac{3}{5}$ TMB P-29 = 626.99 m ³ side $\frac{11}{5}$ TMB P-40 = 77.70 m ³ Total = 704.69 m ³ 704.69 m ³ @ Rs. 189.80/m ³					Rs. 1,33,750=00
6/6) Cost of embankment material obtained lead up to 100m. side $\frac{1}{6}$ TMB P-30 = 928.12 m ³ @ Rs. 143.08/m ³					Rs. 1,32,795=00

Continuation

2 17 1990m

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D.	
7/7) Excavation for 1/10 in soil vide 5/2 TMB P-30 = 58.31 m ³ @ Rs. 82.01/m ³					Rs. 4782=00
8/8) Laying 9/8 layer vide 3/8 TMB P-302 217.57 m ² @ Rs. 499.57/m ²					Rs. 108635=00
9/9) Cost of G.S.B. vide 7/9 TMB P-30 = 266.94 m ³ (@ Rs. 3062.77/m ³)					Rs. 817576=00
10/10) P/r. laying, spreading and compaction with G.I.D. vide 8/10 TMB P-31 = 179.86 m ³ (@ Rs. 3816.27/m ³)					Rs. 667332=00
11/11) P/r. and applying prime coat (SS-1) vide 3/11 TMB P-37 = 1515.0 m ² @ Rs. 52.53/m ²					Rs. 79583=00
12/12) P/r. and applying face coat (RS-1) vide 4/12 TMB P-38 = 1515.0 m ² @ Rs. 19.01/m ²					Rs. 28800=00
13/13) P/r. laying and rolling of premix surfacing material 20mm thick vide 2/13 TMB P-38 = 1515.0 m ² @ Rs. 251.29/m ²					Rs. 380613=00
14/14) Cost of P.C.C. pavement					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
vide $\frac{9}{14}$ TMB P-31 = 174.83 ³					
@ Rs. 7821.01/m ³ ———					Rs. 136704720
15/16) ordinary RM stone.					
vide $\frac{4}{16}$ TMB P-39 = 1 No.					2740 = 00
@ Rs. 2739.88/each ———					2740 = 00
16/17) Pr. 200m stone part.					
vide $\frac{5}{17}$ TMB P-39 = 3 Nos.					
@ Rs. 729.61/each ———					Rs. 2189 = 00
17/18) Boundary filler M-15 T.					
vide $\frac{6}{18}$ TMB P-18 = 13 Nos.					
@ Rs. 565.22/each ———					Rs. 7348 = 00
18/19) Painting 4 th coats —					
vide $\frac{7}{19}$ TMB P-39					
= 22.32 m ² @ Rs. 108.98/m ²					
—————					Rs. 2432 = 00
19/20) Pr. and applying 2 coats					
water cement paint.					
vide $\frac{8}{20}$ TMB P-39 = 58.0 m ²					
@ Rs. 103.06/m ² ———					Rs. 5977 = 00
20/21) Pr. and laying thermoblocks					
Compound vide ——— TMB					
P-39 = 138.0 m ² @ Rs. 851.80/m ²					
—————					Rs. 117548 = 00
21/22) Printing News letter and					
figured vide ——— TMB P-40					
= 88 Area letter @ Rs. @					

Continuation

C.O.A. 3960.64 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
28) 30) e/w in excavation.					
vide $\frac{11}{30}$			TMB P-32	17.14 ³	
vide $\frac{16}{30}$			TMB P-41	= 35.91 ³	
			total	= 53.05 ³	
53.05 ³ @ Rs. 285.71/m ³					Rs. 15157=00
29) 31) Sand filling in founde & trencher wide $\frac{12}{31}$					
vide $\frac{12}{31}$			TMB P-32	= 2.19 ³	
vide $\frac{17}{31}$			TMB P-41	= 0.27 ³	
			total	= 2.46 ³	
2.46 ³ @ Rs. 455.62/m ³					Rs. 1112=00
30) 33) pcc Cur. M-15					
vide $\frac{13}{33}$			TMB P-32	= 1.08 ³	
vide $\frac{18}{33}$			TMB P-41	= 2.70 ³	
			total	= 3.78 ³	
3.78 ³ @ Rs. 6814.0/m ³					Rs. 25757=00
31) 38) Const. R.C.C. Cur. M-25 in 800 culvert. wide $\frac{14}{38}$					
vide $\frac{14}{38}$			TMB P-32	= 22.71 ³	
@ Rs. 8733.31/m ³					Rs. 198333=00
32) 39) backfilling behind abut.					
vide $\frac{15}{39}$			TMB P-32	= 14.50 ³	
m ³ @ Rs. 3192.43/m ³					Rs. 45971=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
33) pbr. weep holes 40					
width $\frac{20}{40}$ TMB P-42 = 2 Nos.					
@ Rs. 102.40/each					Rs. 827.500
34) pbr. and laying of pbr 41					
width $\frac{18}{41}$ TMB P-41 =					
18.90 m ³ @ Rs. 3716.25/m ³					Rs. 70237=00
35) S. P. placing HYSD bar 42					
reinforcement.					
width $\frac{16}{42}$ TMB P-33					
P-33 = 1.61 MT @ Rs. 7717.60					
1.61 MT @ Rs. 7717.60					Rs. 124159=00
Total Rs. 45,59,682=00					
Less 0.07% for below rate					
as per Agreement.					Rs. 3192=00
					Rs. 45,56,490=00
Less prev. paid Amount.					Rs. 35,96,301=00
					Net Pay. Rs. 9,60,189=00
certified that :-					
The work has been					
completed satisfactory as per					
specification.					
Date: 30.7.20					
J.E. [Signature]					

[Signature]
 25.11.20
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. Works Div. Bettiah